
TOTAL TARGETS LA TARGETS

Open KILLINGSWORTH, MITCH, Captain 9400 7000

First SMITH   IV, THOMAS 8500 6000

Team CHILDRESS, TYSON K 5000 4300

SANDERS, DONALD L 4700 3000

JENKINS, JAMES S 21100 9000

Open LABORDE, ROBERT L 10900 1800

Second BYRD, CAIDEN MICHAEL 3800 3100

Team NORMAN, CHRISTOPHER E 5200 4000

CRAWFORD, DAVE 4400 3500

GUNTER, EDWIN I 3200 3200

Ladies SANDERS, ALEXIS B 4200 3500

Team

Sub-Vet None Qualified

Veteran None Qualified

Sr. Vet None Qualified

Junior BAILEY, ALEX D 6000 4300

Sub-Jr. JENNINGS, JONAH M 5000 4300

Jr. Gold None Qualified

Chair BROOKS, DOYLE 5600 1800

Open None Qualified

Honorable

Mention

Team

Rookie of None Qualified

The Year
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Average 

91.91%

90.98%

90.68%

89.66%

89.18%

87.94%

86.60%

85.69%

83.75%

83.21%

69.26%

75.90%

81.25%

82.51%
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